Lynn's Dance Club February 2025

Charlotte's Premier Dance, Beach, Shag and Live Music Club

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THUSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1 Closed
2 Closed	3 Tango Monday 7:00 PM 11:30 PM Lessons at 7:00 PM	4 Closed	5 Closed	6 Beginner II Shag Lesson 7:00-8:00 PM CSC Weekly Party w/DJ Tommy Samole	7 Boogie Down Dance Party w/DJ TBA	8 The Men's Apparel Show The Legacy Motown Revue
9 Closed	10 Tango Monday 7:00 PM 11:30 PM Lessons at 7:00 PM	11 Closed	12 Closed	13 Beginner II Shag Lesson 7:00-8:00 PM CSC Weekly Party w/DJ Butch Davidson	14 West Coast Swing w/DJ TBA	15 Smooth Stylz of Steppin' Day Party 4-9 PM w/DJ Marc B Smooth
16 Closed	17 Tango Monday 7:00 PM 11:30 PM Lessons at 7:00 PM	18 Closed	19 Closed	20 Beginner II Shag Lesson 7:00-8:00 PM CSC Mardi Gras Party w/DJ Johnny B	21 Closed	22 Junior Shaggers 2:00-5:00 PM
23 Closed	24 Tango Monday 7:00 PM 11:30 PM Lessons at 7:00 PM	25 Closed	26 Closed	27 Beginner II Shag Lesson 7:00-8:00 PM CSC Weekly Party w/DJ TBA	28 West Coast Swing w/DJ TBA	

Lynn's Dance Club

4819 S. Tryon St Charlotte, NC 28217

For detailed information, please call (704) 910-0039 or visit our website at www.thelynnsdanceclub.com or email us at thelynnsdanceclub@gmail.com



Shag Lessons at Lynn's Dance Club

Tommy Beacham & Nikki Kontoulas
Thursdays 7:00 - 8:00 PM
For details please call (704) 363-2656

Lynn's Dance Club is a Private Membership Club. Cover charges and event times vary depending on specific events. Please check the website.

Lynn's Dance Club is owned and operated by TWB Entertainment, LLC, Charlotte, NC.